
RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BSU11

Name BAI ID DOB DYES 10-15TH JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 25-
30TH APRIL 
2025 TOTAL

Agastya A 52120 23-09-2015 1 1 10 12

Neev Adigon 49546 17-03-2015 2 4 4 10

Tharun Chandramohan 49545 14-05-2015 2 2 6 10

Pranav Reddy Pocha 50948 08-02-2015 0 1 8 9

Vedant Raju 46559 27-10-2015 1 0 6 7

Ayushman Sinha 50581 05-10-2015 1 1 4 6
Daksh Raghunand 
Iyengar 44727 21-11-2015 1 1 4 6

Pranav Nimmagadda 53057 18-04-2015 1 1 2 4
Selvapranesh 
Selvaprabhu 46117 29-06-2015 0 0 4 4

Aarush Ap 51768 11-03-2015 0 1 1 2
Reyansh Rishik Sai 
Yaganti 53702 28-02-2016 0 0 2 2

Shourya Pitapuram 56009 16-01-2015 0 0 2 2
Mokshit Choudary 
Ravipati 52765 03-04-2015 0 0 2 2

Kavin Rajesh 49772 01-01-2015 0 0 2 2

Agastya Vemuri 56292 08-05-2015 0 0 2 2

Akshay G A 46114 05-05-2015 0 0 2 2

Jaivardhan Kadakol 54656 06-06-2015 0 0 2 2

K S Srujan 47926 28-08-2015 1 0 0 1

Krish P 53545 20-05-2015 0 0 1 1

Lithin P 53549 12-03-2016 0 0 1 1

Aarush Reddy Yarava 56012 01-10-2015 0 0 1 1

Abir Rai 52125 17-11-2015 0 0 1 1

Aarav Vijaya Rajan 53150 18-06-2015 0 0 1 1

Avyaan J K 55277 13-10-2015 0 0 1 1

Sampreeth Harsha 53327 20-10-2015 0 0 1 1

Parthiv Samanyu J. P. 52030 17-08-2015 0 0 1 1

Kiaan Nagori 55696 21-08-2015 0 0 1 1

Rudraksh Jha 57312 05-12-2015 0 0 1 1

Saharsh Dhilip 54253 11-08-2016 0 0 1 1

Atharva Sahoo 56806 13-01-2016 0 0 1 1

Yash Agarwal 52006 08-01-2016 0 0 1 1

Rohith S 54614 27-08-2016 0 0 1 1
Jagadeesh Gaurav 
VIRUPASANDRA 54619 16-12-2015 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

NAME BAI ID DYES 10-15TH JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 
25-30TH 
APRIL 
2025 TOTAL

Shreeya A Rao 46555 01-02-2015 1 2 10 13

Samruddhi Tandle 44140 15-09-2015 2 1 8 11

Atulya Ps 47302 21-05-2015 2 2 2 6

Shorashi Shivakumar 52889 28-08-2015 1 1 4 6

Yashonidhi T 49869 20-09-2015 0 0 6 6

Monishka Takhellambam 56304 05-03-2015 0 0 6 6

Bhavini Bhagesh 50243 15-02-2015 1 1 2 4

Prekshaa Shekar 54804 23-07-2015 1 1 2 4

Avani Deshpande 53166 02-12-2015 0 0 4 4

Prisha Rao 56326 29-06-2015 0 0 4 4

Manya A Bandi 52874 11-01-2015 0 0 4 4

J M Niharika Raj Niharika 45058 08-06-2015 1 1 1 3

Varnika G P 44327 28-10-2015 1 1 1 3

Abhideya M Manjunath 51751 22-04-2015 0 1 2 3

Siddiksha Balakumaran 54796 19-03-2015 0 1 2 3

Shraddha Mukunda 51405 20-01-2015 1 0 1 2

Mahathi Balachandar 54665 17-04-2016 0 0 2 2

Hazel Joseph 55457 11-11-2015 0 0 2 2

Sinjini Roy 54802 26-10-2015 0 0 2 2

Sanskriti Srinivas 44179 26-07-2015 0 0 1 1

Shriya Aralgundagi 57311 01-10-2017 0 0 1 1

Ishitha Pediredla 44180 02-02-2015 0 0 1 1

Kushi R 56794 24-04-2025 0 0 1 1

Jyotsna Vinod 56327 22-06-2016 0 0 1 1

Pravallika Udayakumar 50601 06-03-2015 0 0 1 1

Vaarija Nagarajan 57444 01-06-2017 0 0 1 1

Artha Banajawad 56970 15-12-2015 0 0 1 1

Swara Harish 56408 06-11-2016 0 0 1 1

Haarika Sree M.I 55281 04-04-2017 0 0 1 1

Siddhi Samal 55401 19-10-2015 0 0 1 1

Krisha Singhadeo 56793 21-10-2016 0 0 1 1

Aanya Sharma 52369 31-08-2015 0 0 1 1

Saanvi R 44181 30-08-2015 0 0 0 0

GSU11



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BDU11

Name BAI ID DOB
DYES 10-15TH 

JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 25-30TH 
APRIL 2025 TOTAL

Neev Shushrut Adigon 49546 17-03-2015 3 3 4 10

Agastya A 52120 23-09-2015 1 2 5 8

Tharun Chandramohan 49545 14-05-2015 1 2 5 8

Pranav Nimmagadda 53057 18-04-2015 1 1 4 6
Selvapranesh 
Selvaprabhu 46117 29-06-2015 2 0 2 4

Rithwik Reddy Vengalam 49878 28-02-2015 1 1 2 4

Ayushman Sinha 50581 05-10-2015 1 0 3 4

Kavin Rajesh 49772 01-01-2015 0 1 3 4

Lithin P 53549 12-03-2016 1 0 2 3

J.P Parthiv Samanyu 52030 17-08-2015 1 0 2 3

Avyaan J K 55277 13-10-2015 0 1 2 3

Pavitran Suresh Kumar 47433 13-05-2015 0 0 3 3

Daksh Raghunand Iyengar 44727 21-11-2015 0 0 3 3

Tushar Sharma 53964 19-08-2015 1 1 0 2

Abir Rai 52125 17-11-2015 0 0 2 2

Vedant Raju 46559 27-10-2015 0 0 2 2

Reyansh Rishik Sai Yaganti 53702 28-02-2016 0 1 1 2

Sanay Tumkur 56609 06-05-2015 0 0 2 2

Aarav Sareen 54630 25-08-2016 0 1 0 1

Atharva Sahoo 56806 13-01-2016 0 0 1 1

Naman Guru N 56841 27-07-2015 0 0 1 1

Navaneeth N Gowda 56987 06-01-2016 0 0 1 1

Aarav Vijaya Rajan 53150 18-06-2015 0 0 1 1

Shourya Pitapuram 56009 16-01-2015 0 0 1 1

Gaurav V J 54619 16-12-2015 0 0 1 1

Saathvik Sridhar Reddy 54611 16-08-2016 0 0 1 1

Ethan P C 57596 10-03-2017 0 0 1 1

Shreyansh Shetty 57595 11-10-2016 0 0 1 1

Atharv Brijesh Gaikwad 52653 12-02-2016 0 0 1 1
Chaithodaya 
Purnachandra 46634 25-01-2015 0 0 1 1

Sarvaah R 55783 07-02-2017 0 0 1 1

Yunay S Gowda 50144 06-10-2016 0 0 1 1

Kishan Narendra 56325 11-01-2017 0 0 1 1

Vinay Wali 54649 16-08-2016 0 0 1 1

Ks Srujan Kanne 47926 28-08-2015 0 0 0 0

S Shrenik Jain Jain 51758 20-01-2016 0 0 0 0

Advik Arjun 53149 26-01-2015 0 0 0 0

Akshay G A 46114 05-05-2015 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GDU11

Name BAI ID DOB DYES 10-15TH JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 25-30TH 
APRIL 2025 TOTAL

Shreeya A Rao 46555 01-02-2015 3 2 5 10

Sanmati Srinivas 44177 26-07-2015 2 2 2 6

Sanskriti Srinivas 44179 26-07-2015 2 2 2 6

Yashonidhi T 49869 20-09-2015 1 1 3 5

Samruddhi Tandle 44140 15-09-2015 1 1 3 5

Manya A Bandi 52874 11-01-2015 1 1 3 5

Shorashi Shivakumar 52889 27-08-2015 1 1 3 5
J M Niharika Raj 
Niharika 45058 08-06-2015 0 0 5 5

Jyotsna Vinod 56327 22-06-2016 0 0 4 4

Prisha Rao 56326 29-06-2015 0 0 4 4

Vismaya Hithalamane 45685 02-10-2015 2 1 0 3

Shraddha Mukunda 51405 20-01-2015 1 0 1 2

Prekshaa Shekar 54804 23-07-2015 0 1 1 2

Krisha Singhadeo 56793 21-10-2016 0 0 2 2

Kushi R 56794 24-04-2015 0 0 2 2

Monishka 
Takhellambam 56304 05-03-2015 0 0 2 2

Siddiksha Balakumaran 54796 19-03-2015 0 0 2 2

Atulya Ps 47302 21-03-2015 0 0 2 2

Varnika G P 44327 28-10-2015 0 0 2 2

Shanaya V S 53877 02-04-2016 0 1 0 1

Yuvika Thamaya 55082 09-09-2016 0 1 0 1

Shriya Aralgundagi 57311 01-10-2017 0 0 1 1

Vaarija Nagarajan 57444 01-06-2017 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

Name BAI ID DOB
DYES 10-

15TH JULY

chikk champ  
7-12TH OCT 

2024

ASPIRE 25-
30TH APRIL 
2025 TOTAL

Vaagdev 
Champaknath 46538 14-04-2013 0 1 10 11
Sanshray Sunil 42407 08-02-2013 4 2 4 10
Nakulan Hari N D 34808 27-03-2013 1 1 8 10
Rohan Karuturi 42177 01-01-2013 1 4 4 9
Naksh Shetty 46565 31-03-2013 1 1 6 8
Ishaan Vishal Pathak 42551 03-07-2013 1 2 4 7
Daksh Dhotrad 38560 05-04-2013 0 0 6 6
Neerav G 41040 08-01-2013 0 1 4 5
Ezek Fernanades 44672 14-03-2013 1 0 2 3
Varush S Gowda 42066 18-03-2013 0 1 2 3
Sai Lingesh S I 41125 09-05-2013 0 1 1 2
Arjun Aralgundagi 41780 18-05-2014 0 0 2 2
Vivaan R 42884 22-04-2013 0 0 2 2

Tharun 
Chandramohan 49545 14-05-2015 0 0 2 2
Arjun Uk 48597 24-10-2013 0 0 2 2

Manvith Manibettu 
Adesh 48583 11-04-2014 0 0 2 2
Dhyan S 44658 30-09-2013 0 0 2 2

Daksh Bindahalli 
Arvind 42733 19-08-2013 0 0 1 1
Adithya S 48591 06-06-2013 0 0 1 1

Suryaveer 
Chundawat 43646 12-03-2013 0 0 1 1 8007422253

Atharv Thammaiah 
Macharanda Ranjan 46339 13-03-2013 0 0 1 1

Vishruth Mahendra 
Kumar 52094 12-10-2014 0 0 1 1
Sohan Gouda 53875 04-03-2013 0 0 1 1
Rishon Arora 48617 16-10-2014 0 0 1 1
Nivid Agrawal 50961 09-10-2013 0 0 1 1
Guna Aaditya P 48955 01-02-2014 0 0 1 1
Vishnu C 51999 20-10-2013 0 0 1 1
Dhruva Charnu 43329 23-03-2014 0 0 1 1

Pratham Sandeep 
Bayar 45833 23-09-2014 0 0 1 1
Ks Srujan Kanne 47926 28-08-2015 0 0 1 1
Dhawan N Ashok 47431 05-12-2013 0 0 1 1

Vaibhav Rao 
Nandikolla 41877 06-03-2014 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GSU13

Name BAI ID DOB
DYES 10-15TH 

JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 25-
30TH APRIL 
2025 TOTAL

Punya Mn 43077 01-11-2013 2 2 10 14

Johanna Ahilan 45594 26-02-2013 4 2 6 12

Vrishti Kaveramma 44143 19-02-2013 2 2 8 12

Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2014 1 4 4 9

Akshara Shrinidhi 41213 15-08-2013 2 0 6 8

Janyashree B 41020 29-05-2013 4 1 2 7

Lisha V 50158 17-02-2013 1 2 4 7

Shaanvi Pn 48575 31-01-2014 2 2 2 6

Shambhavi Sharma 44142 04-04-2014 1 2 2 5

Dakshitha Mundla 45589 12-01-2013 1 0 4 5

Sihi Adarsh 50070 03-02-2014 1 1 2 4

Aadhya Shetty 44175 25-02-2013 0 2 2 4

Chesta Gupta 50542 12-08-2013 0 0 4 4

Havisha R 44178 15-01-2014 1 1 1 3

Varsha A 45620 15-09-2014 0 1 2 3

Prisha Prabagaran 47091 27-01-2013 0 1 2 3

Arya Koorse 50161 17-04-2013 1 1 0 2

Aaradhya Shanthamoorthi 39338 31-12-2012 1 1 0 2

Hannah Joseph 47036 11-07-2013 0 0 2 2

Aradhya Saini 45702 26-01-2013 1 0 1 2

Saesha  Gulati 53168 16-10-2013 1 0 1 2

Hemashree K 42971 12-03-2014 0 1 1 2

Shreeya A Rao 46555 01-02-2015 0 0 1 1

Rushitha Gopinath 44643 29-03-2013 0 0 1 1

Thanvi Ravikumar 53046 18-11-2014 0 0 1 1

Ganavi N Gowda 46108 03-05-2013 0 0 1 1

Yashonidhi T 49869 20-09-2015 0 0 1 1

Prarthana S 43544 02-08-2014 0 0 1 1

Nandana Sreejit 41023 19-07-2013 0 0 1 1

Bhaavni D Katkar 47473 28-01-2014 0 0 1 1

Kavya Vasarla 45060 24-01-2013 0 0 1 1

Aadhya U Shetty 47475 13-03-2013 0 0 1 1

Kavinayashri S 45083 03-05-2013 0 0 1 1

Tanuksha Singh 47700 26-12-2013 0 0 1 1

Adyasha Lenka 40905 20-03-2013 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BDU13

Name BAI ID DOB
DYES 10-15TH 

JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 25-30TH 
APRIL 2025 TOTAL

Rohan Karuturi 42177 01-01-2013 3 2 5 10

Sai Lingesh S I 41125 09-05-2013 1 2 2 5

Daksh Dhotrad 38560 05-04-2013 1 2 4 7

Ishaan Pathak 42551 03-07-2013 1 2 5 8

Neerav G 41040 08-01-2013 1 1 1 3

Vivaan R 42884 22-04-2013 1 1 1 3

Shylesh Shravan 45046 18-07-2013 1 1 2 4

Nakulan Hari N D 34808 27-03-2013 1 1 2 4

Sanshray Sunil 42407 08-02-2013 1 1 4 6

Naksh Shetty 46565 31-03-2013 1 0 2 3

Arjun Uk 48597 24-10-2013 0 0 0 0

Gambhir Suryavanshi 43342 24-07-2013 0 0 0 0

Adithya S 48591 06-06-2013 1 0 3 4

Nivin Sharon S 41835 17-08-2013 1 0 3 4

Varush S Gowda 42066 18-03-2013 0 1 0 1
Manvith Manibettu 
Adesh 48583 11-04-2014 0 0 3 3

Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla 41877 06-03-2014 0 0 3 3

Aarush Shrivastava 51707 28-08-2013 0 0 2 2

Suryaveer Chundawat 43646 12-02-2013 0 0 2 2

Dhyan S 44658 30-09-2013 0 0 2 2

Shoubhit Dharmne 50804 10-04-2013 0 0 2 2

Daksh Bindahalli Arvind 42733 19-08-2013 0 0 1 1

Nivid Agrawal 50961 09-10-2013 0 0 1 1

Nishanth M S 56037 19-04-2014 0 0 1 1

Shreesha R Kowshik 54875 01-09-2014 0 0 1 1

Gnan Rishik Boligarla 53345 10-03-2014 0 0 1 1
Vishruth Mahendra 
Kumar 52094 12-10-2014 0 0 1 1

Aarav Arer 45836 16-01-2014 0 0 1 1

Anindyo Mukewar 53139 07-02-2014 0 0 1 1

Pratham Harsha 52763 25-12-2014 0 0 1 1

Tejas Kumar 48800 12-12-2013 0 0 1 1

Dhruva Charnu 43329 23-03-2014 0 0 1 1

Keyaan Abdullah Nissar 50026 11-03-2013 0 0 1 1

Ezek Fernanades 44672 14-03-2013 0 0 1 1

Krishna Pradyuth 40819 20-04-2013 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GDU13

Name BAI ID DOB
DYES 10-15TH 

JULY
chikk champ  7-
12TH OCT 2024

ASPIRE 25-30TH 
APRIL 2025 TOTAL

Johanna Ahilan 45594 26-02-2013 1 2 5 8

Punya Mn 43077 01-11-2013 1 2 5 8

Vrishti Kaveramma 44143 12-02-2013 2 2 2 6

Janyashree B 41020 29-05-2013 2 2 1 5

Akshara Shrinidhi 41213 15-08-2013 2 0 3 5

Dakshitha Mundla 45589 12-01-2013 1 0 3 4

Shambhavi Sharma 44142 04-04-2014 0 0 4 4

Sumayyah Shariff 44716 16-03-2014 0 0 4 4

Arya Koorse 50161 17-04-2013 0 0 3 3

Aadhya Shetty 44175 25-02-2013 0 0 3 3

Aadhya U Shetty 47475 13-03-2013 1 0 2 3

Lisha V 50158 17-02-2013 0 1 2 3

Nandana Sreejit 41023 19-07-2013 1 1 1 3

Tanuksha Singh 47700 26-12-2013 0 2 1 3

Aradhya J Acharya 50159 06-06-2013 1 0 2 3

Avani Narasimha Prasad 52126 16-09-2013 1 0 1 2

Mary Akanksha Yeleti 49434 12-01-2014 1 1 0 2

Rushitha Gopinath 44643 29-03-2013 0 0 2 2

Hanvittha K.A 46106 09-12-2014 0 0 2 2

Hemashree K 42971 12-03-2014 0 0 2 2

Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2004 0 0 2 2

Adyasha Lenka 40905 20-03-2013 1 0 0 1

Bhavini Bhagesh 50243 15-02-2015 0 0 1 1

Dhruthi S 51252 04-02-2014 1 0 0 1

Kavinayashri S 45083 03-05-2013 0 1 0 1

Harshini Gundi 52203 23-08-2013 0 1 0 1

Spoorthi S Moudgalya 43353 18-05-2013 0 1 0 1

Aanya Vashista Arjun 54249 26-08-2013 0 1 0 1

Hanshika Panigrahi 54264 07-12-2013 0 1 0 1

Ishanvi Ta 46332 11-02-2014 0 0 1 1

Varsha A 45620 15-09-2014 0 0 1 1

Kavya Vasarla 45060 24-01-2013 0 0 1 1

Shaanvi Pn 48575 31-01-2014 0 0 1 1

Sihi Adarsh 50070 03-02-2014 0 0 1 1

Jeevika Bhatia 44398 31-01-2014 0 0 1 1

Jahnavi Chethan Reddy 50240 27-04-2014 0 0 1 1

Bhaavni D Katkar 47473 28-01-2014 0 0 1 1

Prarthana S 43544 02-08-2014 0 0 1 1

Aadhya B S Aadhya B S 44736 08-12-2014 0 0 1 1

Kushi R 56794 24-04-2015 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BS U15
22-27th july 
2024

30TH AUG TO 5TH SEP 
2024 2ND TO 8TH JUNE 2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL

Adrien Edward 34713 6 4 4 14

Devansh Chowdhury 30717 1 2 10 13

C Vihaan 35943 2 2 8 12

Siddharth S Nair 35693 4 1 4 9

Eswar Sai Katam 39682 1 2 6 9

Aaditya Joshi 33076 2 4 2 8

Gautham S Nair 35694 1 1 4 6

Aayush Mishra 39345 1 1 4 6

Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind 42732 0 0 6 6

Aarav Swaminathan 41435 2 0 0 2

Vaagdev Champaknath 46538 0 0 2 2

Rugved Rothe 45047 0 0 2 2

Tejraj Kittur 45935 0 0 2 2

Raghav Gowda Hn 53552 0 0 2 2

Chetas Mundargi 29889 0 0 2 2

Siddhant Bayan 42251 0 0 2 2

Devyansh Lall 40220 0 0 2 2

Laksh Raaghu 45940 0 1 0 1

Eric Antony 35692 0 0 1 1

Arjun Agrawal 45049 0 1 0 1

Heshaan Harish 43036 0 0 1 1

Avniel Marcellus Sequeira 52882 0 0 1 1

Kushaan M Maskal 39465 0 0 1 1

Harssith Sankar 46941 0 0 1 1

Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur 42987 0 0 1 1

Harshil Aarur 53904 0 0 1 1

Gaurav S 42459 0 0 1 1

Pranav Aggrawal 52003 0 0 1 1

Nivid Agrawal 50961 0 0 1 1

Vishal D Anandh Anandh 40865 0 0 1 1

Shaunak Das 29609 0 0 1 1

Arjun Aralgundagi 41780 0 0 1 1

Vishruth Niranjan 52649 0 0 1 1

Madhav Satheesh Veena 44331 0 0 1 1

Saksham Panwar 48269 0 0 1 1

Sai Pushkar 31897 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GS U15 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH SEP 
2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Keerthi Balaji 42282 6 4 8 18
Kandibilla Shreya 42781 6 4 6 16
Shaina Mani Muthu 37025 0 12 0 12
Dhanya Manjunatha 44328 1 1 10 12
Mahitha naidu 42167 4 2 4 10
Smriti S 41490 4 2 2 8
Hamsa Muralidhara 40854 2 0 6 8
Shree Nagalakshmi P 41025 2 1 4 7
Shriya Joshi 40801 2 1 4 7
Supreetha Deepak 42247 4 2 0 6
Adithi Sushanth 41155 2 2 0 4
Vibhava K R 42770 0 0 4 4
Deborah John 39335 1 1 1 3
Hansika Rakesh 40375 1 0 2 3
Siri T R 42510 0 1 2 3
Adithi B S Adithi B S 46522 1 1 0 2
Lekhani Srinivas 50602 1 0 1 2
Anvitha Shekar 42876 0 0 2 2
Karajagi Vedapriya 45592 0 0 2 2
Prisha Prabagaran 47091 0 0 2 2
Lisha V 50158 0 0 2 2
Arya Koorse 50161 0 0 2 2
Aarna Asundi 42764 1 0 0 1
Johanna Ahilan 45594 0 0 1 1
Avani Kulkarni 44193 0 1 0 1
Punya Mn 43077 0 1 0 1
Saachi Ghargi 44715 0 0 1 1
Sanskriti Chauhan 45079 0 0 1 1
Chandana B S 48341 0 0 1 1
Manika Naveen 48287 0 0 1 1
Aradhya Saini 45702 0 0 1 1
Varya B Mundodi 41487 0 0 1 1
Hemashree K 42971 0 0 1 1
Chandana C 48576 0 0 1 1
Aditi Deekshith 44145 0 0 1 1
Raksha N 41777 0 0 1 1
Neeharika A P 40859 0 0 1 1
Shreya Gunturi 44144 0 0 1 1
Harshini Shankar 45943 0 0 1 1
Akshara Shrinidhi 41213 0 0 0 0
Vaishnavi Narayanan 35092 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BDU15 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH 
SEP 2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Siddharth S Nair 35693 4 2 2 8
Gautham S Nair 35694 4 2 2 8
Eswar Sai Katam 39682 2 0 3 5
B B Vishal Uthappa 37284 0 1 4 5
Mayur G 41836 0 1 4 5
Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind 42732 0 0 5 5
Kian P C 49602 1 2 1 4
Aarav Swaminathan 41435 0 0 3 3
Adith Pramod 44636 0 0 3 3
Avinash D'Souza 56493 0 0 3 3
Devansh Chowdhury 30717 2 0 0 2
Aaditya Joshi 33076 0 1 1 2
Eric Antony 35692 0 1 1 2
Devinchandra G C 41158 1 1 0 2
Heshaan Harish 43036 1 1 0 2
Aryan Raghavan 45930 0 1 1 2
Harshith S Gowda 44656 0 0 2 2
Yashvardhan S R 35709 0 0 2 2
Ishaan Pathak 42551 0 0 2 2
Rohan Karuturi 42177 0 0 2 2
Amogh Gowda 44148 0 0 2 2
Gaurav S 42459 0 0 2 2
Chiranth Raj B R 41156 1 0 0 1
Rithvik Bingi 45045 0 1 0 1
Atharv Uthappa A S 39144 1 0 0 1
Rugved Rothe 45047 1 0 0 1
Neerav G 41040 0 1 0 1
Vivaan R 42884 0 1 0 1
Adrien Edward 34713 1 0 0 1
Laksh Raaghu 45940 0 1 0 1
Nakulan Hari N D 34808 0 0 1 1
Neerav G 41040 0 0 1 1
Aryaman Sinha 50587 0 0 1 1
Rishabh Mantri 52100 0 0 1 1
Arjun Agrawal 45049 0 0 1 1
Chetas Mundargi 29889 0 0 1 1
Devinchandra G C 41158 0 0 1 1
Heshaan Harish 43036 0 0 1 1
Hamith Nagesh Gowda Gowda 39383 0 0 1 1
Harssith Sankar 46941 0 0 1 1
Pranav Varshan B K 45453 0 0 1 1
Sai Lingesh S I 41125 0 0 1 1
Ashwin A Shetty 41476 0 0 0 0
Bhushan Skanda C 43992 0 0 0 0
Aman Raj  S Rai 48609 0 0 0 0
Avniel Marcellus Sequeira 52882 0 0 0 0
Aayush Mishra 39345 0 0 0 0
Divit B A 52210 0 0 0 0
Jai Hurkadli 46340 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GDU15 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH SEP 
2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Shree Nagalakshmi 41025 4 1 4 9
Shreya Kandibilla 42781 4 1 4 9

Shriya Hanamesh Joshi 40801 0 2 5 7
Adithi Sushanth 41155 2 3 1 6
Hansika Rakesh 40375 2 3 1 6
Bhoomi Kulkarni 44194 1 2 3 6
Avani M Kulkarni 44193 1 2 3 6
Anvitha Shekar 42876 3 0 2 5
Keerthi Balaji 42282 0 0 5 5
Siri T R 42510 2 1 2 5
Smriti S 41490 2 1 2 5
Vibhava K R 42770 1 2 2 5
Raksha N 41777 1 2 2 5

Mahitha Naidu Surisetty 42167 2 0 3 5
Unnathi Mn 45602 2 1 1 4
Hamsa Muralidhara 40854 1 0 3 4
Manya Srikanth Holla 42059 0 1 2 3
Shraddha Manoj 45621 0 1 2 3
Avani V 30119 1 0 2 3
Aarna Asundi 42764 1 1 0 2
Priyanka Parmar 44141 2 0 0 2
Lekhani Srinivas 50602 0 1 1 2
Supreetha Deepak 42247 1 0 1 2
Jhanavi D Raju 50030 1 0 0 1
Adithi B S Adithi B S 46522 1 0 0 1
Manika Naveen 48287 0 0 1 1
Riddhi Devaiah P 45072 0 1 0 1
Chetana Santhosh 40213 1 0 0 1
Arshiya Babu 45585 1 0 0 1
Dakshitha Mundla 45589 1 0 0 1
Aditi Deekshith 44145 0 1 0 1
Karajagi Vedapriya 45592 0 1 0 1
Chandana B S 48341 0 0 1 1
Pratheeka T V 54089 0 0 1 1
Aadya Bagal 52036 0 0 1 1
Aaradhya Bagal 52035 0 0 1 1
Riddhi Devaiah P 45072 0 0 1 1

Livana Kowshik Shetty 46471 0 0 1 1
Deborah John 39335 0 0 1 1
Aadhya Shetty 44175 0 0 1 1
Arya Koorse 50161 0 0 1 1

Jeevikah Sai Rajeshkumar 49748 0 0 1 1
Vaishnavi Narayanan 35092 0 0 0 0

Avani Narasimha Prasad 52126 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

XD U15 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH 
SEP 2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Vihaan C 35943 5 5 0 10
Supreetha Deepak 42247 2 3 4 9
Aarav Swaminathan 41435 2 1 5 8
Deborah John 39335 2 1 5 8
Shriya Joshi 40801 2 2 3 7
Unnathi Megur Naveen 45602 3 1 2 6
Kian P C 49602 3 1 2 6
Harssith Sankar 46941 1 2 3 6
Anvitha Shekar 42876 1 2 3 6
Adrien Edward 34713 0 0 4 4
Keerthi Balaji 42282 3 0 0 3
Avani V 30119 1 2 0 3
Vrishti Kaveramma 44143 1 0 2 3
Mayur G 41836 1 1 1 3
Siddharth S Nair 35693 2 1 0 3
Hansika Rakesh 40375 2 1 0 3
Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind 42732 0 0 3 3
Lekhani Srinivas 50602 0 1 1 2
Laksh Raaghu 45940 0 0 2 2
Raksha N 41777 0 0 2 2
Vishal D Anandh Anandh 40865 0 0 2 2
Yuvan Krishna Ravella 54769 0 0 2 2
Karajagi Vedapriya 45592 0 0 2 2
Yashvardhan S R 35709 1 0 0 1
Ira Charvy R M 52920 1 0 0 1
Saachi Ghargi 44715 0 1 0 1
Avniel Marcellus Sequeira 52882 1 0 0 1
Vedaanth Rajeeva 39969 0 1 0 1
Avani K Murthy 44644 0 1 0 1
Shaurya Mundhra 49880 0 1 0 1
Spruha Bharadwaj 43643 0 1 0 1
Avani Narasimha Prasad 52126 0 1 0 1
Chetas Mundargi 29889 0 0 1 1
Vaishnavi Narayanan 35092 0 0 1 1
Adarsh Padvetnaya 50183 0 0 1 1
Adithi B Kulkarni 50154 0 0 1 1
Purav H 37956 0 0 1 1
Sonali S 50797 1 1
Akshaj Gatty 47706 1 1
Shreeya A Rao 46555 1 1
Abhinav Reddy Katamreddy 44663 1 1
Sara Nagasampagi 54788 1 1
Hamith Nagesh Gowda Gowda 39383 1 1
Aditi Bailur 44648 1 1
Hamsa Muralidhara 40854 0 0 0 0
Eswar Sai Katam 39682 0 0 0 0
Avani Kulkarni 44193 0 0 0 0
Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur 42987 0 0 0 0
Daksh Dhotrad 38560 0 0 0 0
Janyashree B 41020 0 0 0 0
Aayush Mishra 39345 0 0 0 0
Neeharika A P 40859 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BSU17 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH SEP 
2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Harshad Shadish 31220 8 6 10 24
Hardik Divyansh 30169 4 9 6 19
Pranav M 35716 4 6 8 18
Pradyot R 26815 6 4 4 14
Aarav Basak 24249 6 4 4 14
Peeyush Tripathy 29482 2 2 6 10
Yeshas M Reddy 24681 2 2 4 8
Lohidth R 35715 2 2 2 6
Pradyumna Ps 34444 1 2 2 5
Amith Raj Natraj 30727 1 0 4 5
Gaurav R 19518 2 1 1 4
Hardhik Mohanty 24731 2 1 1 4

Anirudh Reddy Challapalli 41012 1 1 2 4
Swaroop Palakshaiah 34080 1 1 1 3
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 1 1 1 3
Kushal Athreya 29365 1 0 2 3
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 0 2 1 3
Shivaraj K Kabberalli 41481 1 0 2 3
Devansh Chowdhury 30717 2 0 1 3
Tanmay Chivukula 25482 1 1 1 3
Karansh Naidu 30134 0 0 2 2

Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 1 0 1 2
Mahim Gadavi 25520 1 0 1 2
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 0 1 1 2
Satvik S Prabhu 19075 0 0 2 2
Preetham Kumar B 30310 0 0 1 1
Thaman Sreedhar 43562 0 1 0 1
Thaman Sreedhar 43562 0 0 1 1
Raghav Sharma 37695 0 0 1 1
Aryan Raghavan 45930 0 0 1 1
Harshavardhan S 41475 0 0 1 1
Vanshil Mehta 24739 0 0 1 1

Sudarshan M Shetty Sheety 56995 0 0 1 1
Sai Pushkar 31897 0 0 0 0
Vishrruth G 41041 0 0 0 0
Vishal D Anandh 40865 0 0 0 0

Yuvraj Hosmath Hosmath 26556 0 0 0 0
Saravana Adithya 37535 0 0 0 0
Adrien Edward 34713 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GSU17 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH 
SEP 2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Shaina M 37025 6 12 0 18
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 10 6 0 16
Hithaishree L Rajaiah 30345 0 4 10 14
Prapthi Kumar 44476 4 4 4 12
Neha Krupesh 28983 2 2 8 12
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 4 2 6 12
Aashi Das 35118 2 2 6 10

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu 34706 2 2 4 8
Gauri Satish 30298 2 2 4 8
Kalandika Arunkumar 38758 2 2 2 6
Tanya Bijoy 40498 1 1 4 6
Aikya Shetty 31522 1 4 0 5
Kamakya Chintaparthi 38548 2 1 2 5
Rhea Patel 40855 2 1 1 4
Abhishree KIRAN Adike 29166 0 2 2 4
Ishika Baruah KASHYAP 34572 1 1 1 3
Siyona Sharma kolla 29478 2 1 0 3
Anvi Bora 40723 1 1 1 3
Kandibilla Shreya 42781 1 1 1 3
Keerthi Balaji 42282 1 0 2 3
Shree Naga Lakshmi P 41025 1 0 2 3
Aditi Acharya 40851 0 1 1 2
Ruthie M.P 28822 1 0 1 2
Deepthika Salibilla 40152 0 1 1 2
Ankitha K 39379 1 0 1 2
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 1 0 1 2
Rachana M 41223 0 0 2 2
Renuja Sai Surisetty 42166 0 0 2 2
Dhanya Manjunatha 44328 0 0 2 2
Aanchal S Nair 44000 0 0 1 1
Sameeksha Hn 53542 0 0 1 1
Kohana J. N. 33051 1 0 0 1
Hansika Rakesh 40375 0 0 1 1
Smriti S 41490 0 0 1 1
Ivaanka Rajneesh Rana 41146 0 0 1 1
Punya Mn 43077 0 0 1 1
Adithi Sushanth 41155 0 0 1 1
Ishika Nagapriya Malipedy 28635 0 0 0 0
Mithra S 45073 0 0 0 0
Suhina Roy 20922 0 0 0 0
Akshara Shrinidhi 41213 0 0 0 0
Kushi G Urs 31528 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BDU17 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH 
SEP 2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Pavan S 23511 5 5 5 15
Punith S 23510 5 5 5 15
Amith Raj Natraj 30727 4 7 3 14
Hardik Divyansh 30169 4 7 3 14
K Yadunandan 45617 3 2 4 9
Yeshas M Reddy 24681 2 2 4 8
Vamshi A 44171 3 2 0 5
Pradyumna P S 34444 2 2 1 5
Hardhik Mohanty 24731 2 3 0 5
Gaurav R 19518 2 3 0 5
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 1 1 3 5

Salanke Akshay Anirudh Naveen 43722 1 0 3 4
Chirag Prakash 36631 0 1 2 3
Niketan Hari N D 34809 0 1 2 3
Ayan  Khan 39455 1 1 0 2
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 1 0 1 2
Tanmay Chivukula 25482 1 0 1 2
Saketh Kowshik 45603 1 1 0 2
Ranga Gowda 48775 0 1 1 2
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 0 0 2 2
Vihaan Arora 31902 0 0 2 2
Suhas Reddy M 43548 0 0 2 2
Saiesh Ganjiyavar 30431 0 0 2 2
Saravana Adithya 37535 0 0 2 2
Aaron John Dennis 39681 0 0 2 2
Lohidth R 35715 1 0 0 1
Harshil Aiyappa P.A 38766 1 0 0 1
Pavan C Aradhya 39142 1 0 0 1
Havish S 37035 1 0 0 1
Satvik Prabhanjan 21969 0 1 0 1
Abhay Suryavamshi 37696 0 1 0 1
A Thanav Poovanna 48614 0 1 0 1
Anuj Shreyakar 38895 0 0 1 1
Parth Kapasi 45447 0 0 1 1
Chandan K B 46541 0 0 1 1
Nishaan Arya 47430 0 0 1 1
Armaan Khan 24730 0 0 1 1
Gautham S Nair 35694 0 0 1 1
Siddharth S Nair 35693 0 0 1 1
Parikshith Prasad 42250 0 0 1 1
Sudarshan M Shetty Sheety 56995 0 0 1 1
Kartik Rao 48294 0 0 1 1
Harshavardhan S 41475 0 0 1 1
Satvik S Prabhu 19075 0 0 1 1
Niketan Pushparaj Amin 37327 0 0 0 0
Parikshit Shetty 33074 0 0 0 0
Sahith Mahendra 46813 0 0 0 0
Digant S Hegde 47039 0 0 0 0
Naman Anvekar 45057 0 0 0 0
Thaman Sreedhar 43562 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GDU17 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH 
SEP 2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Neha Krupesh 28983 3 5 3 11
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 4 0 5 9

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu 34706 4 0 5 9
Kalandika Arunkumar 38758 3 5 0 8
Ishika Baruah KASHYAP 34572 5 2 0 7
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 5 2 0 7
Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 0 7 0 7
Aditi Beepak Raj 26899 0 7 0 7
Prapthi Kumar 44476 2 2 3 7
Aditi Acharya 40851 2 2 2 6
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 1 2 3 6
Sumedha Srinivas 44176 1 2 3 6
Tanvi Munoth 40497 0 0 4 4
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 0 0 4 4
Deepthika Salibilla 40152 1 1 1 3
Ankitha K 39379 1 1 0 2
Gitanjali Hari Menon 40453 0 2 0 2
Tanya Bijoy 40498 1 1 0 2
Nayonika Prashanth 44722 0 2 0 2
Ruthie M P 28822 1 1 0 2
Zainah Siddiqui 52366 1 1 0 2
Renuja Sai Surisetty 42166 1 1 0 2
Aarabhi Nityundala 45951 1 1 0 2
Anarghya Charan 50785 1 1 0 2
Namrata N Raju 50784 0 0 2 2
Jeevikah Sai Rajeshkumar 49748 0 0 2 2
Manika Naveen 48287 0 0 2 2
Sai Sahithya S 34829 0 0 2 2
Sameeksha Hn 53542 0 0 2 2
Rachana M 41223 0 0 2 2
Ankitha K 39379 0 0 2 2
Nia Kumbar 36367 0 1 0 1
Belaku Ramdeep 53862 1 0 0 1
Aanchal S Nair 44000 0 1 0 1
Bhoomi Kulkarni 44194 0 0 1 1
Avani M Kulkarni 44193 0 0 1 1
Anvi Bora 40723 0 0 1 1
Ivaanka Rajneesh Rana 41146 0 0 1 1
Alina Patrao 41220 0 0 1 1
Ashlyn Susan Menezes 40906 0 0 1 1
Ruthie M P 28822 0 0 1 1
Tanya Bijoy 40498 0 0 1 1
Poorvi Sharma 46633 0 0 1 1
Sahana Sriram 39980 0 0 1 1
K Gehna Bheemaiah 42280 0 0 1 1
Mithali Ganeson 52127 0 0 1 1
Saanvi Sunil 40903 0 0 0 0
Gauri Satish 30298 0 0 0 0
Nitya Awasthi 39336 0 0 0 0
Abhishree Adike 29166 0 0 0 0
Moulya M.N 39975 0 0 0 0
Rhea Patel 40855 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

XDU17 22-27th july 2024
30TH AUG TO 5TH 
SEP 2024

2ND TO 8TH JUNE 
2025

Name BAI ID CAPSA MYSORE MANDYA TOTAL
Amith Raj Natraj 30727 5 7 0 12
Lohidth R 35715 3 2 4 9
Ishika Baruah 34572 3 2 4 9
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 4 3 0 7
K Yadunandan 45617 0 1 5 6
Preetham Kumar B 30310 2 2 1 5
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 2 2 1 5
K Yadunandan 45617 0 0 5 5
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 0 0 5 5
Rachana M 41223 2 2 0 4
Ankitha K 39379 2 1 0 3
Sameeksha Hn 53542 1 2 0 3
Gaurav R 19518 1 0 2 3
Vihaan Arora 31902 0 1 2 3
Kanishk Bengre 40867 0 0 3 3
Prapthi Kumar 44476 0 0 3 3
Pradyot Ravi 26815 0 0 3 3
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 0 0 3 3
Pradyumna P S 34444 1 1 0 2
Abhishree Adike 29166 1 1 0 2
Aditi Acharya 40851 0 1 1 2
Vanshil Mehta 24739 1 1 0 2
Tanvi Munoth 40497 1 0 1 2
Sambhram. Koliwad 29643 0 1 1 2
Nia Kumbar 36367 0 1 1 2
Lalit Naik V 57452 0 0 2 2
Kalandika Arunkumar 38758 0 0 2 2
Namrata N Raju 50784 0 0 2 2
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 0 0 2 2
Ashlyn Susan Menezes 40906 0 0 2 2
Sumedha Srinivas 44176 0 0 2 2
Swaroop Palakshaiah 34080 1 0 0 1
Neha Krupesh 28983 1 0 0 1
Kohana J.N 33051 1 0 0 1
Shivaraj K Kabberalli 41481 0 0 1 1
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 1 0 0 1
Anshita Sahu 38559 0 1 0 1
Siyona Kolla 29478 0 1 0 1
Renuja Sai Surisetty 42166 0 1 0 1
Parikshit Shetty 33074 0 0 1 1
Gamya Divyananda 45698 0 0 1 1
Pranath Dev 47041 0 0 1 1
Poorvika Mohare 55775 0 0 1 1
Chirag Prakash 36631 0 0 1 1
Sudarshan M Shetty Sheety 56995 0 0 1 1
Joshna Aba Anand Babu 34830 0 0 1 1
Aarav Karthik 40868 0 0 1 1
Ania Mascarenhas 52891 0 0 1 1
Akshay Anirudh Naveen Salanke 43722 0 0 0 0
Gitanjali Hari Menon 40453 0 0 0 0
Aditi Deepak Raj 26899 0 0 0 0
Suhina Roy 20922 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BSU19 KBA MANDYA CHAMP KBA

NAME BAI ID DOB 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV 1-7th MAY 2025 KBA TOTAL

Abhinav Garg 20511 18-04-2008 4 9 10 23

Sankeerth P 22345 08-06-2007 6 4 6 16

Prateek koundilya 27968 11-06-2009 10 6 0 16

Dhyan Santosh 26883 20-02-2008 2 4 4 10

Om Maka 19472 03-12-2007 2 4 4 10

Laksh CHENGAPPA 28980 21-03-2007 8 0 0 8

Hardick Diyansh 30169 25-06-2009 0 0 8 8

Pranav M 35716 03-06-2009 4 2 1 7

Nischal S 22823 01-02-2008 0 6 1 7

Avi Basak 24251 21-06-2007 6 0 0 6

Ishan Kiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 4 2 0 6

Aarav Basak 24249 22-01-2009 2 0 4 6

Amith Raj Natraj 30727 05-04-2009 0 4 2 6

Harshad Shadish 31220 22-07-2009 0 0 6 6

Subudh Sethi 20433 30-09-2007 2 2 1 5

Mayukh  D B 16635 12-05-2008 1 2 2 5

Bhavesh Kunche 21862 28-07-2007 1 2 2 5

Peeyush Tripathy 29482 26-04-2010 1 2 2 5

Vedic Gupta 24000 23-08-2007 2 2 0 4

Rishon Jerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 0 2 2 4

Rohan Sree Sai K 21149 04-09-2008 1 1 2 4

Kaushik Reddy Veeram 
Reddy 27063 13-12-2008 0 0 4 4

Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 1 1 1 3

Kshitij Deepak 22337 30-01-2007 1 1 1 3

Sambhram. Koliwad 29643 16-03-2010 1 0 2 3

Arnav Shukla 20589 03-01-2007 1 1 0 2

Gaurav R 19518 12-08-2009 1 1 0 2

Yeshas M Reddy 24681 24-09-2009 0 0 2 2

Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 20-12-2010 1 0 1 2

Lohidth R 35715 02-03-2009 0 1 1 2

Havish S 37035 27-05-2009 0 1 1 2

Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 21-05-2010 0 1 1 2

Parth Pandey 24004 14-04-2007 1 0 0 1

Siddharth Gunturi 25150 28-05-2007 0 0 1 1

Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 0 0 1 1

Pradyot Ravi 26815 10-01-2009 0 1 0 1

Adnan Ahmed 35634 13-10-2007 0 1 0 1

Satvik s Prabhu 19075 27-09-2010 0 0 1 1

Parth Kapasi 45447 06-01-2010 0 0 1 1

Devansh Chowdhury 30717 01-05-2011 0 0 1 1

Satyashish Sharma 29364 26-11-2009 0 0 1 1

Anirudh Reddy Challapalli 41012 16-03-2010 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GSU19

Name BAI ID DOB 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV
1-7TH May 2025  

KBA TOTAL
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 02-02-2009 10 0 10 20
Rujula Ramu 19464 12-10-2007 6 12 0 18
Diya Bheemaiah 20475 13-01-2008 1 9 8 18
Banashree C Patil 40803 27-03-2008 4 2 6 12
Navya Kolluri 36362 10-02-2008 2 6 2 10
Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 20-12-2007 2 6 1 9
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 2 1 6 9
Shaina Manimuthu 37025 09-02-2011 8 0 0 8
Ananyasree Murali 19437 03-12-2007 4 2 1 7
gowri vineeth bhat 20443 06-08-2008 4 1 2 7
Purvi Pramod Baavikatte 26831 28-01-2007 2 4 1 7
Ishika Baruah Kashyap 34572 15-09-2009 2 1 4 7
Keerthi Balaji 42282 27-04-2011 1 2 4 7
Disha Santosh 26892 20-02-2008 2 2 2 6
Hithaishree Lokesh Rajaiah 30345 21-04-2010 1 0 4 5
Diya Shetty 31512 27-12-2007 2 2 1 5
Ananya Lobo 28136 28-10-2007 1 4 0 5
Tanika Mohan 19359 22-12-2008 0 4 1 5
Aashi Das 35118 29-08-2010 0 1 4 5
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 12-01-2008 1 2 1 4
Diya Sivaraj 29412 09-02-2008 1 2 1 4
Suhina Roy 20922 13-05-2009 0 4 0 4
Kamakya Reddy Chintaparthi 38548 03-12-2009 1 1 2 4
Anvitha Vijay 30346 23-01-2007 0 1 2 3
Aarnavi J Shetty 18306 08-11-2007 2 1 0 3
Ruthie M P 28822 15-02-2009 0 2 1 3
Gauri Satish 30298 06-09-2010 1 0 2 3
Kohana J.N 33051 30-04-2009 1 1 0 2
Gargi C Deekshith 30121 09-01-2008 1 1 0 2
Tanushree Arun 41027 10-02-2007 0 1 1 2
Rachana M 41223 21-09-2009 0 0 2 2
Haritha Sathish 21305 01-11-2007 0 0 2 2
Sarah  Vijay 25704 14-12-2006 1 0 0 1
Khushi Am 35639 10-04-2008 0 1 0 1
Kalandika Arunkumar 38758 17-05-2009 0 0 1 1
Mounitha A S 14955 04-02-2007 1 0 0 1
Riya Gerald 29416 02-01-2008 1 0 0 1
Neethi M 27009 26-04-2007 1 0 0 1
Siyona Kolla 29478 01-08-2009 1 0 0 1
Renuja Sai Surisetty 42166 13-12-2009 0 1 0 1
Tanya Bijoy 40498 23-09-2009 0 1 0 1
Kandibilla Shreya 42781 06-03-2011 0 1 0 1
Neha Krupesh 28983 17-03-2009 0 1 0 1
Aikya Shetty 31522 17-02-2010 0 0 1 1
Abhishree Adike 29166 06-03-2009 0 0 1 1
Jade Anil 29360 14-10-2008 0 0 0 0
Anushka Barai 20923 15-06-2007 0 0 0 0
Namitha Nu 45950 31-05-2007 0 0 0 0
Tanmaya Shankar 41019 21-05-2007 0 0 0 0
Vidyashree Ap 27963 19-05-2009 0 0 0 0
Tanvi S Bhat 52129 22-10-2008 0 0 0 0
Khushi Shah 33045 03-12-2008 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

BDU19

Name BAI ID DOB 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV
1-7TH MAY 2025 

KBA TOTAL
Sumith A R 36807 09-06-2007 5 7 3 15
Chris Anjen 26818 20-08-2007 4 5 2 11
Sankeerth P . 22345 08-06-2007 2 3 3 8
Pavan S 23511 25-10-2009 3 0 5 8
Punith S 23510 25-10-2009 3 0 5 8
Siddharth Gunturi 25150 28-05-2007 2 3 0 5
Likhith J 41135 17-01-2008 1 2 2 5
Sushanth M 41134 04-07-2007 1 2 2 5
Mayukh  D B 16635 12-05-2008 1 2 2 5
Amith Raj Natraj 30727 05-04-2009 0 1 4 5
Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 1 2 1 4
Ruhan P J 41679 15-10-2008 1 0 3 4
Rujil P J 41678 15-10-2008 1 0 3 4
Nischal S 22823 01-02-2008 2 2 0 4
Harshavardhan S 41475 04-09-2010 2 1 1 4
Niketan Hari N D 34809 07-11-2010 2 0 2 4
Manish S R 35708 08-06-2008 2 0 2 4
Hardik Divyansh 30169 25-06-2009 0 0 4 4
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 28-07-2007 0 3 0 3
Pradyot Ravi 26815 10-01-2009 0 3 0 3
Peeyush Tripathy 29482 26-04-2010 2 0 0 2
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 20-12-2010 2 0 0 2
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 1 1 0 2
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 14-07-2009 0 1 1 2
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 03-11-2010 0 1 1 2
Satvik S Prabhu 19075 27-09-2010 0 1 1 2
Chirag Prakash 36631 17-03-2010 0 0 2 2
Karan Dinesh 44659 25-03-2007 0 0 2 2
Niketan Amin 37327 07-09-2008 1 0 0 1
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 12-03-2009 1 0 0 1
Rishon Jerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 1 0 0 1
arnav shukla 20589 03-01-2007 1 0 0 1
marella krishna 24736 08-09-2007 1 0 0 1
Narain Arun Geetha 40728 31-08-2006 0 1 0 1
Likhith L Yadav 53148 09-10-2006 0 1 0 1
Parikshith Prasad 42250 14-04-2010 0 0 1 1
Lohidth R 35715 02-03-2009 1 0 0 1
Tejus Mani Kannan 51703 02-05-2007 0 1 0 1
Kontanur Shivaraj 40914 03-01-2008 0 1 0 1
Salanke Akshay Anirudh Naveen 43722 28-03-2009 0 1 0 1
Vihaan Arora 31902 02-12-2009 0 1 0 1
G Thanav Poovanna Apparanda 48614 05-05-2009 0 1 0 1
Thanish  Muthappa Apparanda 48613 18-07-2007 0 1 0 1
Sudarshan M Shetty Sheety 56995 31-05-2010 0 0 1 1
K Yadunandan 45617 18-03-2009 0 0 1 1
Yeshas M Reddy 24681 24-09-2009 0 0 1 1
Kushal Athreya 29365 12-09-2009 0 0 1 1
Satyashish Sharma 29364 26-11-2009 0 0 1 1
Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 21-05-2010 0 0 1 1
Sambhram. Koliwad 29643 16-03-2010 0 0 1 1
Hiten Karkera 25285 21-05-2007 0 0 1 1
Tilak B Shetty 41127 24-07-2007 0 0 1 1
Aditya Bafna 43338 25-07-2008 0 0 1 1
Krishik Ravi Poojary 40409 09-05-2008 0 0 0 0
Parikshit Shetty 33077 10-01-2010 0 0 0 0
Kshitij Deepak 22337 30-01-2007 0 0 0 0
Shrisha Sharanayya Hebballimath 16672 22-06-2006 0 0 0 0
Ayush Shastry 45040 12-11-2008 0 0 0 0



RANKING 2025. AFTER MANDYA

GDU19

Name BAI ID DOB 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV
1-7TH MAY 2025 

KBA TOTAL
Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 08-10-2009 5 7 0 12
Aditi Deepak Raj 26899 08-02-2009 5 7 0 12
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 02-02-2009 4 5 3 12
Ishika Baruah Kashyap 34572 15-09-2009 4 5 3 12
Purvi Pramod 26831 28-01-2007 3 3 1 7
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 2 1 4 7
Tanika Mohan 19359 22-12-2008 2 1 4 7
Ananya Lobo 28136 28-10-2007 3 3 0 6
Tanya Bijoy 40498 23-09-2009 1 3 2 6
Namrata N Raju 50784 15-12-2009 1 2 2 5
Ruthie M P 28822 15-02-2009 0 3 2 5
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 0 0 5 5

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu 34706 04-09-2010 0 0 5 5
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 19-10-2009 1 2 1 4
Sumedha Srinivas 44176 21-05-2009 1 2 1 4
Keerthi Balaji 42282 27-04-2011 0 2 2 4
Shriya Joshi 40801 29-09-2011 0 2 2 4
Nandini Vedamurthy 34351 16-06-2008 1 1 1 3
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 12-01-2008 1 1 1 3
Raksha N 41777 12-06-2011 0 0 3 3
Vibhava K R 42770 09-04-2011 0 0 3 3
Gargi Deekshith 30121 09-01-2008 1 1 0 2
Diya Shetty 31512 27-12-2007 1 1 0 2
Deeksha K.H 50149 27-03-2009 1 1 0 2
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 0 0 2 2
Namitha Nu 45950 31-05-2007 2 0 0 2
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 06-08-2008 1 1 0 2
Aarnavi Shetty 18306 08-11-2007 0 2 0 2
Ashwaty Varghese 15559 20-12-2007 0 2 0 2
Banashree C Patil 40803 27-03-2008 0 1 1 2
Ankitha K 39379 22-09-2009 0 0 2 2
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 14-07-2010 0 0 2 2
Vidyashree Ap 27963 19-03-2009 1 0 0 1
Diya Sivaraj 29412 09-02-2008 1 0 0 1
Vibha Rajeeva 39985 18-10-2007 1 0 0 1
Aadya S P S P 51273 05-12-2009 0 1 0 1
Kusuma Charitha Kiran 
Kumar 54633 19-10-2008 0 1 0 1
Avani V 30119 10-03-2011 0 1 0 1
Aanchal S Nair 44000 28-09-2009 0 1 0 1
Nia Kumbar 36367 22-10-2009 0 1 0 1
Sameeksha Hn 53542 29-10-2010 0 0 1 1
Avani Kulkarni 44193 02-12-2011 0 0 1 1
Bhoomi Kulkarni 44194 02-12-2011 0 0 1 1
Supreetha Deepak 42247 05-12-2011 0 0 1 1
Vaishnavi Narayanan 35092 03-02-2011 0 0 1 1
Preethi Rao R 26835 09-03-2007 0 0 1 1
Sinchana C 28979 24-06-2008 0 0 1 1
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty 42167 12-10-2012 0 0 1 1
Renuja Sai Surisetty 42166 13-12-2009 0 0 1 1
Mounitha A S 14955 04-02-2007 0 0 1 1
Shreshta Suresh 54333 12-08-2011 0 0 0 0
Siri Hegde 33048 24-03-2009 0 0 0 0
Saanvi Sunil 40903 11-05-2009 0 0 0 0
Krithika Arun 28813 17-11-2008 0 0 0 0
Pranika Prabagaran 47095 04-03-2009 0 0 0 0
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Name BAI ID DOB 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV
1-7TH MAY 
2025 KBA TOTAL

Aditi Beepak Raj 26899 08-02-2009 4 7 0 11
dhyan santosh 26883 20-02-2008 2 2 5 9
disha santosh 26892 20-02-2008 2 2 5 9
sumith a r 36807 09-06-2007 3 2 3 8
B Diya Bheemaiah 20475 13-01-2008 0 5 3 8
Chris Anjen Baptist 26818 20-08-2007 0 2 4 6
Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 08-10-2009 3 2 0 5
Nischal S 22823 01-02-2008 0 5 0 5
kshitij deepak 22337 30-01-2007 3 1 0 4
Tilak B Shetty 41127 24-07-2007 0 3 1 4
Aarnavi Shetty 18306 08-11-2007 0 3 1 4
Mounitha A S 14955 04-02-2007 0 0 4 4
Preetham Kumar B 30310 03-06-2010 0 1 2 3
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 19-10-2009 0 1 2 3
Lohidth R 35715 02-03-2009 0 0 3 3
Ishika Baruah 34572 15-09-2009 0 0 3 3
Anvitha Vijay 30346 23-01-2007 0 2 0 2
Manish S R 35708 08-06-2008 2 0 0 2
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 28-07-2007 2 0 0 2
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 2 0 0 2
Sinchana C 28979 24-06-2008 1 0 1 2
Rishon Jerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 1 0 1 2
Sarvesh Annamaraja 35973 05-05-2010 0 1 1 2
Swarith Sukumar Shetty 45711 17-02-2010 0 1 1 2
Parvathi Rajesh 54081 04-05-2010 0 1 1 2
Thrishan Kumar M Kumar M 41034 13-07-2010 0 1 1 2
Sujeeth J S 52927 15-04-2007 0 0 2 2
Shree Naga Lakshmi P 41025 02-03-2011 0 0 2 2
Chirag Prakash 36631 17-03-2010 0 0 2 2
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 0 0 2 2
Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 21-05-2010 0 0 2 2
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 14-07-2010 0 0 2 2
Tanvi S Bhat 52129 22-10-2008 0 0 1 1
aarnavi j shetty 18306 08-11-2007 1 0 0 1
Tanmaya Shankar 41019 21-05-2007 1 0 0 1
Gaurav R 19518 12-08-2009 1 0 0 1
Kohana J. N. 33051 30-04-2009 1 0 0 1
Sambhram. Koliwad 29643 16-03-2010 1 0 0 1
Nia Kumbar 36367 22-10-2009 1 0 0 1
Banashree C Patil 40803 27-03-2008 1 0 0 1
Supreetha Deepak 42247 05-12-2011 0 1 0 1
Vihaan Arora 31902 02-12-2009 0 1 0 1
Namrata N Raju 50784 15-12-2009 0 1 0 1
Ananya G Bhat 51676 05-07-2010 0 1 0 1
Ankitha K 39379 22-09-2009 0 0 1 1
K Yadunandan 45617 18-03-2009 0 0 1 1
Siyona Kolla 29478 01-08-2009 0 0 1 1
Suraj A Rao 28706 02-04-2008 0 0 1 1
Devanshi Bhatia 39986 23-09-2010 0 0 1 1
Shelden Glisten Pinto 36384 14-11-2007 0 0 1 1
Preethi Rao R 26835 09-03-2007 0 0 1 1
Pruthvi H A 49436 02-11-2008 0 0 0 0
Krishik R Poojary 40409 09-05-2008 0 0 0 0
Tanvi K Shetty 36470 16-03-2008 0 0 0 0
Laksh Chengappa Ma 28980 21-03-2007 0 0 0 0
Deeksha K H 50149 27-03-2009 0 0 0 0
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Name BAI-ID 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV
1-7TH MAY 
2025 KBA TOTAL

Abhinav Garg 20511 4 9 10 23
Naren s iyer 7263 4 12 1 17
Tushar Suveer 10480 10 4 1 15
Rudra Shahi 20584 6 1 8 15
abhishek yeilgar 3212 8 6 0 14
Nicholas Nathan Raj 9885 1 6 4 11
Laksh CHENGAPPA M A 28980 6 4 0 10
C Lal Sai Samit 18193 4 2 2 8
Srikar Rajesh 8251 4 2 2 8
Hemanth M Gowda 8004 1 0 6 7
Aruj Maheshwari 18810 1 0 6 7
Prateek Koundilya 27968 2 4 0 6
Abhishek K K 23529 0 2 4 6
Mohith Gowda.P 6652 2 2 1 5

Pravararchith Rudrakshala Matam 23508 2 2 1 5
Vaibhav B S 17630 2 1 2 5
Aditya Diwakar 14585 1 2 2 5
Rohith M 6399 2 1 2 5
Tarun Basavaraj Morab 16644 1 1 2 4
lava t vadakal 17503 1 1 2 4
Dhyan Santosh 26883 2 2 0 4
Dikshith Br 20705 2 1 1 4
Anirudh S Deshpande 5751 1 2 1 4
Sumukh G S 10634 0 4 0 4
Koushik Md 34236 0 0 4 4
Nischal S 22823 0 0 4 4
Goutham M 16352 1 1 1 3
Abhay Katwe 15517 1 1 1 3
Akhil Natekar 21837 1 1 1 3
Varun Sriram 27057 1 1 1 3
Om Maka 19472 1 1 1 3
Avi Basak 24251 2 0 0 2
Jayanth G 16956 1 0 1 2
Tarun G S 14578 1 0 1 2
Ishan Naik 26355 0 2 0 2
Pranav M 35716 1 0 1 2
vedic nagpani 24000 0 1 0 1
Subudh Sethi 20433 0 1 0 1
Sankeerth P 22345 0 1 0 1
Shamanth Kidiyoor 11599 1 0 0 1
Nikhil Shyam Sriram 3990 0 1 0 1
Kaushik Reddy Veeram Reddy 27063 0 0 1 1
Nihal Patil 20440 0 0 1 1
Harshad Shadish 31220 0 0 1 1
Yuvaraj S 35322 0 0 0 0
Raghavendra P M 12767 0 0 0 0
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Ilishaa Pal 17664 10 0 8 18
Rujula Ramu 19464 4 12 0 16
Prerana N  Shet 20944 6 9 0 15
sneha s 23343 4 6 4 14
Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 2 0 10 12
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 1 4 6 11
Ayushi Bhat 20446 2 6 2 10
Janani Ananthakumar 14688 6 4 0 10
Ananya Praveen 9385 4 4 2 10
Shaina Manimuthu 37025 8 0 0 8

Hithaishree Lokesh Rajaiah 30345 4 0 1 5
Purvi Pramod Baavikatte 26831 2 2 1 5
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 1 2 2 5
Akhila Anand 9672 2 2 1 5
Neethi M 27009 0 4 1 5
Sahana Ba 17142 1 0 4 5
Aashi Das 35118 0 1 4 5
Anvitha Vijay 30346 1 2 1 4
Disha Santosh 26892 2 2 0 4
Diya Shetty 31512 1 2 1 4
Muskaan Khan 21476 0 2 2 4
Tanya Bijoy 40498 0 2 2 4
Aikya Shetty 31522 0 0 4 4
Karnika Sree S. 16386 2 0 1 3
Ananyasree Murali 19437 1 1 1 3
Yuktha Am 21827 0 1 2 3
Gloria V Athavale 17147 2 1 0 3

Chinmayee G Jammanakatti 12332 0 1 2 3
Mounitha  A S 14955 2 0 1 3

Kamakya Reddy Chintaparthi 38548 1 1 1 3
Kohana J N 33051 1 1 0 2
Diya Sivaraj 29412 0 1 1 2
Varshini Somanna 25832 1 1 0 2
Diya Bheemaiah 20475 1 1 0 2
Nayanika Pratap 29417 0 0 2 2
arundhati n muddu 13640 1 0 0 1
Aarnavi J Shetty 18306 1 0 0 1
Neysa Cariappa 14698 1 0 0 1
Isha Carmel Gerald 23763 1 0 0 1
Ishika Baruah 34572 1 0 0 1
Varshana Balaji 29294 1 0 0 1
Rachana M 41223 0 1 0 1
Banashree C Patil 40803 0 1 0 1
Vijetha Harish 10488 0 1 0 1
Ruthie M P 28822 0 1 0 1
Tanika Mohan 19359 0 1 0 1
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 0 0 1 1
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 0 0 1 1
Haritha Sathish 21305 0 0 1 1
Jade Anil 29360 0 0 0 0
Anushka Barai 20923 0 0 0 0
Rashmi Ganesh 19620 0 0 0 0
Prachitha Padmanabha 17637 0 0 0 0
Navya K 36362 0 0 0 0
Khushi Shah 33045 0 0 0 0
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Name BAI-ID 24-29th June 2024 28TH OCT 3RD NOV
1-7TH MAY 2025 

KBA TOTAL
Kishal Ganapathy 12774 2 7 4 13
Ashith Surya 6992 2 5 5 12
RUDRA SHAHI 20584 2 7 0 9
Sumith A  R 36807 3 2 4 9
Aarya T Gowda 24678 3 2 3 8
Ganesh Vittalji 10227 0 5 3 8
Chiranjeevi Reddy 14841 3 1 3 7
Aditya Diwakar 14585 1 3 2 6
Vaibhav B S 17630 1 3 2 6
Harshvardhan Kothari 22021 3 1 2 6
Dhanush H Gowda 14789 2 3 0 5
SAKET C S 7136 2 3 0 5
Nicholas Raj 9885 5 0 0 5
Tushar Suveer 10480 5 0 0 5
Koushik Md 34236 2 2 1 5
Raghavendra P M 12767 2 2 1 5
Likhith Pavan 38899 1 1 2 4
Abhishek N K 12191 4 0 0 4
Chris Anjen Baptist 26818 1 2 1 4
Raghu M 4097 4 0 0 4
Shashank Hn 15177 0 0 3 3
Mohith D R 24463 1 0 2 3
Adithya Varma 40793 1 1 1 3
Yathish Gowda 40379 1 1 1 3
Saif Ali 9684 0 2 1 3
Vaibhav 11728 2 0 0 2
Kushal Raj 16364 1 0 1 2
Rohith M 6399 0 2 0 2
Suhas V 10229 0 2 0 2
Abhishek S 25152 1 0 1 2
Dikshith B R 20705 1 0 1 2
Satvik Shankar 14324 0 1 1 2
Abhijnan Nagaraj 26985 0 0 2 2
Nihar G Krishna 29518 0 0 2 2
K Yadunandan 45617 0 0 2 2
Prakash Raj S 12020 0 1 1 2
Mohammed Feroz 26543 1 0 0 1
Sachin C 9903 1 0 0 1
Vasantha Kumar H R 5837 1 0 0 1
Samit Yermal 16371 1 0 0 1
Thilak Gowda G 53053 0 1 0 1
Chris Baptist 26818 1 0 0 1
Avinash Bhat 28814 1 0 0 1
Tushar Metrani 28973 1 0 0 1
Nikhil Nagraj Shanbhag 41030 0 1 0 1
Vidyananda Kashyap A 26879 0 1 0 1
Sumukh G S 10634 0 1 0 1
Chiraag Vivekananda 36114 0 1 0 1
Roydon Stephen Pinto 25496 0 1 0 1
Shelden Glisten Pinto 36384 0 1 0 1
Gaurav Ajila 13162 0 1 0 1
A Rishi 46940 0 1 0 1
Prithvi Kashyap 22720 0 1 0 1
Abhishek K K 23529 0 0 1 1
Daniel S Farid 3217 0 0 1 1
Pavan S 23511 0 0 1 1
Punith S 23510 0 0 1 1
Jayanth G 16956 0 0 1 1
Tejas S 8656 0 0 0 0
Manish S R 35708 0 0 0 0
Deepak Sirivanthe 39380 0 0 0 0
G Pramod  Kumar Yadav 32562 0 0 0 0
Likhith L Yadav 53148 0 0 0 0
Vinay Gm 24048 0 0 0 0
Vishvas Gm 24049 0 0 0 0
Aditya K Bharadwaj 27004 0 0 0 0
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KBA TOTAL
Ashwini Bhat K 4011 5 7 5 17
Shikha Gautam 4108 5 7 5 17

Pranjal Prashant Prabhu Chimulkar 3964 4 2 3 9
Rashmi Ganesh 19620 3 5 0 8
Amrutha P 14858 3 5 0 8
Gloria Vinaykumar Athavale 17147 2 2 3 7
Prerana N S 14314 2 2 3 7
Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 3 3 0 6
Aditi Deepak Raj 26899 3 3 0 6
Gagana Ns 8883 4 2 0 6
Ashwaty Varghese 15559 0 1 4 5
JAYASHREE G 12019 2 1 1 4
Saanvi Rath 29812 2 1 1 4
P Padmanabha 17637 2 0 2 4
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 0 2 2 4
Sumedha Srinivas 44176 0 2 2 4
Diya Bheemaiah 20475 0 0 4 4
Nidhi M S 31523 1 1 1 3
Tiana Vibha Koundinya 14310 1 1 1 3
Aradhana Balachandra 20375 0 3 0 3
Neysa Cariappa 14698 0 3 0 3
Chinmayee G Jammanakatti 12332 1 1 1 3
Kirtana Murali Krishna 39972 0 2 1 3
Parvathi S Krishna 3985 0 0 3 3
Sneha S 23343 2 0 0 2
Jahnavi Raghavendra 43029 0 1 1 2
Vibha Suresh 28978 0 1 1 2
Saachi Desai 13140 1 1 0 2
Akshathanjali V Rao 19746 0 2 0 2
Dhanalakshmi M Gownder 39981 0 1 1 2
Divya Anandan 4159 0 1 1 2
Gowri Bhat 20443 0 0 2 2
Varsha Bhat 13155 0 0 2 2
Kalyani Ramanathan 22733 0 0 2 2
Annanya Pravin 9385 0 0 2 2
Trisha Hegde 7142 0 0 2 2
Trivia Veigas 24496 1 0 0 1
Rakshitha R Shetty 23843 0 1 0 1
Rashmi Ganiger 28588 1 0 0 1
kruthika devi 16384 0 0 1 1
Anjali Dilish 19795 1 0 0 1
Varshini Somanna 25832 1 0 0 1
Jahnavi J Shetty 17565 1 0 0 1
Khushi Devangane N 51679 0 1 0 1
Ria Roy 12789 0 1 0 1
Hashikha Harish 24252 0 1 0 1
Vibha M N 19476 0 1 0 1
Sahana Ba 17142 0 0 1 1
Sharodiya Sarkar 17826 0 0 1 1
Yuktha Am 21827 0 0 1 1
Sangeetha Mari 5867 0 0 1 1
Muskaan Khan 21476 0 0 1 1
Saanvi Sunil 40903 0 0 0 0
Tanvi Munoth 40497 0 0 0 0
Supraja P 19598 0 0 0 0
Vibha Rajeeva 39985 0 0 0 0
Lipika Rajesh 29815 0 0 0 0
Aishwarya Agadi 45845 0 0 0 0
Harshitha N 51989 0 0 0 0
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amrutha p 14858 4 7 5 16
Ashith Surya 6992 4 7 5 16
Rohith Mariswamy 6399 5 3 3 11
Ashwini Bhat K 4011 5 3 3 11
Harshvardhan Kothari 22021 2 5 2 9
Ganesh Vittalji 10227 2 2 4 8
Aradhana B 20375 2 5 0 7
Rashmi Ganesh 19620 3 3 0 6
Kishal Ganapathy 12774 3 3 0 6

Chiranjeevi Reddy Sundar 14841 1 2 2 5
Nithish Kumar .V. Desai 12784 1 2 1 4
Shikha Gautam 4108 3 1 0 4
Janani Ananthakumar 14688 2 2 0 4
Sneha S 23343 2 0 2 4
Neysa Cariappa 14698 0 2 2 4
Trisha Hegde 7142 0 0 4 4
SAKET C S 7136 2 1 0 3
vibha m n 19476 1 1 1 3
Hashikha Harish 24252 0 2 1 3
Karnika Sree 16386 0 0 3 3
Raghu Mariswamy 4097 3 0 0 3
Annanya Pravin 9385 2 1 0 3
Saanvi Rath 29812 1 2 0 3
Saif Ali 9684 1 1 1 3
Likhith Pavan 38899 1 0 2 3
Vidyananda Kashyap A 26879 0 1 2 3
Akhiila Anand 9672 0 1 2 3
Prakash Raj S 12020 0 0 3 3
Prerana N S 14314 1 0 1 2

Pranjal Prashant Prabhu Chimulkar 3964 1 1 0 2
Kalyani Ram 22733 1 0 1 2
Mohith Yadav 24463 0 1 1 2
Jayashree g 12019 0 1 1 2
Shashi Kumar B 52086 0 1 1 2
Sahasra S 44150 2 0 0 2
Tejas S 8656 0 2 0 2
Yathish Gowda 40379 1 1 0 2
Pramod Km 39343 1 0 1 2
Tiana Vibha Koundinya 14310 0 0 2 2
Vasantha Kumar H R 5837 1 0 0 1
Dikshith Br 20705 0 1 0 1
Aditi Acharya 40851 0 0 1 1
Gagana N S 8883 1 0 0 1
Anjali Dilish 19795 1 0 0 1
Saachi Desai 13140 1 0 0 1
Varun Reddy 47303 1 0 0 1
Akshathanjali V Rao 19746 0 1 0 1
Suhas V 10229 0 1 0 1
Reena Pereira 38544 0 1 0 1
Nitin Sappar 21013 0 0 1 1
Aanchal Jain 25056 0 0 1 1
Bindushree S 30554 0 0 1 1
Aarya T 24678 0 0 1 1
Aditya Diwakar 14585 0 0 1 1
Daniel S Farid 3217 0 0 0 0
Rashmi Ganiger 28588 0 0 0 0
Pratheesh Padmaraju 38082 0 0 0 0
Kirtana Murali Krishna 39972 0 0 0 0
Yuvaraj S 35322 0 0 0 0
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 0 0 0 0
Abhishek N K 12191 0 0 0 0
Divya A 4159 0 0 0 0
Apurva Anaspure 53294 0 0 0 0
Yuktha Am 21827 0 0 0 0
Kushal Raj 16364 0 0 0 0
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